EXHIBIT B

SUAREZ RESTAURANT
WEBB COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

PAVILION CONCESSION FEE SCHEDULE

Fee to be paid by Suarez Restaurant to Webb County based on event attendence.

# OF PEOPLE FEE PAID TO WEBB COUNTY
250 PEOPLE AND UNDER $250.00
251 TO 500 $50.00
501 TO 750 $750.00
751 & OVER $1,000.00




EXHIBIT C

SUAREZ RESTAURANT
WEBB COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

RESTAURANT & OUTDOOR CONCESSION FEE SCHEDULE

Fee to be paid by Suarez Restaurant to Webb County based on event attendence.

# OF PEOPLE FEE PAID TO WEBB COUNTY
1,000 PEOPLE AND UNDER $1,500.00
1,001 TO 2,500 $2,000.00
2,501 TO 5,000 $2,500.00
5,001 TO 7,500 $3,000.00
7,501 & OVER $3,500.00




EXHIBIT D

SUAREZ RESTAURANT
WEBB COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

RODEO ARENA CONCESSION FEE SCHEDULE

Fee to be paid by Suarez Restaurant to Webb County based on event attendence.

# OF PEOPLE FEE PAID TO WEBB COUNTY
1,000 PEOPLE AND UNDER $1,500.00
1,001 TO 2,500 $2,000.00
2,501 TO 5,000 $2,500.00
5,001 TO 7,500 $3,000.00
7,501 & OVER $3,500.00




